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Dave’s Place Of lgfayette Menu

https://menulist.menu
700 Main Ave, 56054, Lafayette, US, United States

+15072288910 - https://lwww.menupix.com/minnesota/nc/23432/1/Klossner-American-
Restaurants

The Menu of Dave's Place Of Lafayette from Lafayette contains about 76 different dishes and drinks.
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.8.
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Dave’s Place Of lafayette Menu

Pasta Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO TACO

Main Courses Mexican

NACHOS $4.1 FISH TACOS $7.5
Vegetarian Tids

CAULIFLOWER $6.3 CHEESEBURGER* $6.3
Temaki Pizza Rolls

GARDEN STYLE CHEESY BREAD $6.3
Snacks fippetizer

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.3 COMBO BASKET $9.1

TFish Dishes Tunch Specials

FISH SANDWICH $7.5 SHRIMP SANDWICH $6.0
Wraps Tids Menii
BLT WRAP $7.0 MAC-N-CHEESE
[ ]
Starters & Salads Mariscos
FRENCH FRIES $3.8 BREADED SHRIMP $8.3
MUSHROOM SAUCE $6.3 GERMAN BURGER* $6.8
[ ] [ ]
Chicken Dishes Burgers & More
BBQ CHICKEN CASANOVA BURGER* $7.0

Tries Wraps find Sandwiches

ITALIAN FRIES $6.3 GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE $6.8



Dave’s Place Of lafayette Menu

Pizza Made To Order

1 TOPPING PIZZA

Crafted Burgers

HANGOVER BURGER* $7.0
o [ ]

fimerican Dishes

TATER TOTS $4.2

Burgers + Hore

CALIFORNIA BURGER* $6.3

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

LOADED NACHOS $9.1
Cold Sandwiches 1ind Wraps
ULTIMATE TURKEY WRAP $7.0
Toaded Skillets

BUFFALO CHICKEN BACON RANCH

14&dmp;Quot; large Pizzas

ONE TOPPING

Wraps, Soup, 1ind Salads

TASO SALAD $9.3

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Uncategorized

BASIC CHEESE

Salads

CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
SALTED PRETZEL

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

Popular Ttems
BREADED CHICKEN WRAP
ULTIMATE BLT

(]
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

MASTERPIECE
5 MEAT

Side Dishes
ok CHEESE CURDS

DILL PICKLE SPEARS
ONION RINGS

Sandwiches

BLT

CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
BACON CHEESEBURGER*
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicksen
CHICKEN STRIPS
POPCORN CHICKEN

$7.0
$7.5

$8.3
$5.3
$6.3

$6.8

$7.0

$6.8

$8.3
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GRILLED CHICKEN

-
=8 BUFFALO CHICKEN
SANDWICH

HOT WINGS

fippetizers

MINI CORN DOGS
SPICY COMBO BASKET
STUFFED TOTS

DILL PICKLE CHIPS
MINI TACOS

CHEESY BACON FRIES
REUBEN BALLS

Burgers

HICKORY BURGER*

$7.0

$8.3

$8.3
$9.1
$5.1
$5.1
$6.1
$7.1
$7.1

$7.0

JALAPENO BURGER* $7.0
PI1ZZA BURGER $6.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER* $6.8
BBQ PORK

BACON CHEESEBURGER

CLASSIC BURGER* $5.8

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
SOuUP

MEAT

CHICKEN

PANINI

PIZZA

BURGER
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Dave’s Place Of lafayette

700 Main Ave, 56054, Lafayette, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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